Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.08-1
08
Features
Specifications
Qseven CPU M
odules
AQ7-LN
Onboard Intel® Atom™ N450/N455 Processor  ■■

AQ7-LN
Qseven CPU Module with Onboard Intel® Atom™ N450/N455 Processor
Ordering Information
TF-ECB-930G-A10•
Qseven Carrier Board, 3.5", Dual Gigabit Ethernet, 2CH Audio, 2 COM, USB, Mini Card, DC, Rev.A1.0
TF-PER-A096•
Active Cooler, For AQ7 CPU Module, Onboard CPU
TF-PER-A097•
Heat Spreader Kit, For AQ7-LN, Onboard CPU
Optional Accessories
AQ7-LN-A10AQ7-LN-B10
Part Number CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB2.0 Expansion Slot Power Temp
AQ7-LN-A10 Intel® Atom™ N455/1.66G Onboard 1GB DDR2 CRT, LVDS 18-bit Single Channel SATA2 x 2 GbE x 1 8 PCI-E[1] x 4 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-LN-B10 Intel® Atom™ N455/1.66G Onboard 1GB DDR2 CRT, LVDS 18-bit Single Channel
4GB SSD
SATA2 x 2
GbE x 1 8 PCI-E[1] x 4 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-LN-C10 Intel® Atom™ N455/1.66G Onboard 1GB DDR3 CRT, LVDS 18-bit Single Channel SATA2 x 2 GbE x 1 8 PCI-E[1] x 4 5V 0°C~60°C
AQ7-LN-D10 Intel® Atom™ N455/1.66G Onboard 1GB DDR3 CRT, LVDS 18-bit Single Channel
4GB SSD
SATA2 x 2
GbE x 1 8 PCI-E[1] x 4 5V 0°C~60°C